
Eray

2024 E-Ray Order Guide
RPO Code Description PriceDetail/ Compatability

Body Style

Trim Level/ Preferred Equipment Group (PEG)

Exterior Options

*Includes $1,595 DFC

Coupe and Convertible trim levels are the same!

Coupe Only

Coupe Only

Convertible Only

(Premium Color)

(Premium Color)

(Premium Color)

(Premium Color)

(Premium Color)

1YG07 E-Ray Coupe

1YG67 E-Ray Convertible

1LZ Lightest weight car available. Interior color on seats only

2LZ Equipped with all available safety features and creature
comforts

3LZ Most extensive interior customization options

CFV Carbon Fiber Ground Effects- Visible Carbon weave

CFZ Carbon Fiber Ground Effects- Carbon Flash metallic Painted

NGA Black Exhaust Tips

ZYC Carbon Flash Metallic painted outside mirrors and spoiler

B6P Coupe Engine Appearance Package, includes carbon fiber trim

BCP LT2 engine cover, Edge Red

BCS LT2 engine cover, Sterling Silver

D3V Engine Lighting

SLN Visible Carbon Fiber engine cross brace with Jake Logo

ZZ3 Convertible Engine Appearance Package, window under
tonneau cover and engine cover/intake

G8G Arctic White

G9F Ceramic Matrix Gray Metallic

GA7 Hypersonic Gray Metallic

GAR Carbon Flash Metallic

GBA Black

GC5 Amplify Orange Metallic

GD0 Accelerate Yellow Metallic

GJV Riptide Blue Metallic

GKZ Torch Red

GMO Rapid Blue

GPH Red Mist Metallic Tintcoat

GSJ Silver Flare Metallic

GVR Cacti Green

GXA Sea Wolf Gray Tricoat

ROU Pearl Nickel forged aluminum

SON Gloss Black forged aluminum

ROX Carbon Flash with machined edge forged aluminum

SOM Bright polished forged aluminum

ROY Carbon Flash-painted carbon fiber

ROZ Visible carbon fiber

STZ Visible Carbon Fiber Wheels w/ Red Stripe

(Targa top, removable)

(Hard top, power operated)

(20"x10" Front & 21"x13" Rear) Forged Aluminum Rims.
Unless otherwise Stated.

Standard →

$104,495
$111,495

$0

$5,500

$10,950

$3,995
$2,995
$395
$195

$895
$495
$495
$100
$2,895

$995

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$995
$500
$0
$0
$500
$995
$0
$0
$995

$0
$495
$995
$1,495
$9,995
$11,995
$13,500

Appearance/ Aero

Engine Appearance

Exterior Paint Colors

Wheels
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Badges

Brake Calipers

Coupe Roof Panel

Ext Accents

Mechanical

1LZ Seats & Colors

2LZ Seats & Colors

*Crossed flags on front nose + rear decklid, & Corvette
lettering on rear fascia

(N/A w/ GBA Black Exterior)

(N/A w/ GBA Black Exterior)

2LZ & 3LZ Only

▪ (XFR) 275/30ZR20 front and 345/25ZR21 rear, blackwall,
high performance tires
▪ (FED) ZER suspension with Magnetic Selective Ride
Control"

EYT Carbon Flash metallic Exterior Badge Package*

EYK Chrome Exterior Badge Package

J6D Dark Gray metallic Painted

J6F Bright Red Painted 

J6N Edge Red Painted 

J6E Edge Yellow Painted 

J6L Orange Painted

CF7 Body-Color Carbon Roof

C2Z Visible Carbon Fiber weave w/body color border

CC3 Transparent Glass roof panel

SBT LPO, Dual Roof, adds clear roof and storage bag.

CM9 Body-Color roof and nacelles

D84 Carbon flash metallic painted nacelles and roof

D86 Carbon Flash metallic painted nacelles and body color roof

EFY Body Color exterior accents, side vents and front/rear grille
accents

EFR Carbon Flash metallic exterior accents

E60 Front lift adjustable height w/ memory

ERI Battery Protection Package

ZER ZER Performance Package 

AQ9 GT1 Bucket seats wrapped in Mulan leather

AE4 Competition Sport Bucket seats 

N26 Suede Wrapped Steering Wheel 

HTA/HTJ Jet Black

HUP Sky Cool Gray

HUQ Adrenaline Red

AQ9 GT1 Bucket seats wrapped in Mulan leather

AH2 GT2 Bucket seats in Napa leather

AE4 Competition Sport Buckets

HTA/HTM Jet Black

HTP+N26 Jet Black Napa with sueded microfiber inserts

HUN/HUK Sky Cool Gray

HU6+N26 Sky Cool Gray w/ sueded microfiber inserts

HUR/HUL Adrenaline Red

Standard →

Standard →

*All roof panels are removable and stowable in the rear trunk.

Standard →

*All convertibles are hard top, power operational up to 30mph

Standard →

Standard →

Jet Black only

*Interior color on seats only. Stitching will match int color. Jet
Black has silver stitching.

*Interior color is on seats, doors, and console trim

AH2/AE4 Only

AH2/AE4 Only

$0
$295

$0
$695
$695
$695
$695

$0
$2,495
$995
$2,295

$0
$1,295
$1,295

$0

$0

$2,595
$100

$500

$0
$995

$695

$0
$0
$0

$0
$1,695
$1,995

$0
$695
$0
$695
$0

(Gloss finish)

(Darker shade of red, satin finish)

(Satin finish)

Includes:

Only available with AE4 Competition
Seats

-Mulan/Napa

Convertible Roof

Interior Options

Seats

Seat Color

Seats

Colors

| 
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HU7+N26 Adrenaline Red w/ (black) sueded microfiber inserts*

HUV/HTN Natural

HTQ+N26 Natural with sueded microfiber inserts

AH2 GT2 Bucket seats in Napa leather

AE4 Competition Sport Buckets

HTE Jet Black

HTT+N2Z Jet Black w/ sueded microfiber inserts

HU1 Sky Cool Gray

HU9+N2Z Sky Cool Gray w/ sueded microfiber inserts

HU2 Adrenaline Red

HUA+N2Z Adrenaline Red w/ (black) sueded microfiber inserts*

HUE Natural

HTG+N2Z Natural w/ sueded microfiber inserts

HZN Natural Dipped

HUF+N2Z Natural Dipped w/ sueded microfiber inserts

HTO Tension/Twilight Blue Dipped

HNK Adrenaline Red Dipped

HV2 Artemis Interior

HZB->AH2 Sky Cool Gray trim/ Jet Black seats

HVT->AH2 Sky Cool Gray/ Jet Black seats w/ sueded microfiber inserts

HVV->AH2 Jet Black trim/ Sky Cool Gray seats

HMO->AH2 Jet Black/ Sky Cool Gray seats w/ sueded microfiber inserts

HUU->AH2/AE4 Adrenaline Red trim/ Jet Black seats

HZP->AH2/AE4 Adrenaline Red/ Jet Black seats w/ sueded microfiber inserts

HU0->AH2/AE4 Jet Black trim/ Adrenaline Red seats*

HXO->AH2/AE4 Jet Black/ Adrenaline Red seats w/ sueded microfiber inserts*

D30 Color Combination Override*

TU7 Two Tone Seats*

719 Black seat belt

379 Orange seat belt

3N9 Tan seat belt

3A9 Tension Blue seat belt

3F9 Torch Red seat belt

3M9 Yellow seat belt

*Requires GT2 seats & two-tone [AH2]+[TU7](+$595)
AH2/AE4 Only

*Requires two tone seat option [TU7] (+$595)

Includes Natural Seatbelt

Includes Torch Red Seatbelt

Includes Green Seatbelt

*Requires [38S] Custom Red Stitching (+$495)

*Requires [TU7] two tone seats (+$595)

*Required if exterior and interior colors are not in GM's
recommended color combos:
Adrenaline Red int. w/ Ext paint color: Red Mist, Orange,
Yellow, Either Blue, or Cacti
Tension/Twilight Blue int. w/ Ext. paint color: Orange, Yellow,
Torch Red, or Red Mist
Adrenaline Red Dipped int.w/ Ext. color: Orange, Yellow, Red
Mist, Either Blue, or Cacti
Artemis int w/ Ext paint color: Torch Red
- Multiple Seat Belt and Interior Color combinations. (See next
section)

*Must be 2LZ or 3LZ; Only available w/ GT2 Seats
Only available with Gray, Red, & Natural. [N26] suede steering
wheel is NOT required.
Not available with 3LZ "Dipped" interiors

*Color Combo Override ($695) required if paired w/
Adrenaline Red.

*No Cost with Natural Dipped interior [HUF, HZN]

*Standard (no cost) on Tension/Twilight Blue interior [HTO]
*Color Combo Override required ($695) if paired w/
Adrenaline Red

*Included with Adrenaline Red Dipped
*Color Combo Override ($695) required if paired w/ Tension
Blue.

*Color Combo Override ($695) required if paired w/
Adrenaline Red.

$695

$0
$695

$0
$500

$0
$695
$0
$695
$0
$695
$0
$695
$0
$695
$0
$0
$0

$695
$1,390
$695
$1,390
$695
$1,390
$695
$1,390

$695

$595

$0

$495

$495

$495

$495

$495

AH2/AE4 Only

3LZ Steering wheel has carbon fiber on top and bottom.

*Interior color is on seats, doors, console, and knee areas.
Custom Stitching is on headliner of Coupe only.

3LZ Seats & Colors

Custom Interior Trim and Seat Combinations (3LZ)[R6X]

Color Override

Seat Belt Color

Seats

Colors
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Custom Stitching (3LZ only)

Interior Trim- 2LZ or 3LZ only

Performance Data & Video Recorder

Decals/Stripes

36S Yellow custom leather stitch

38S Red custom leather stitch

BAZ Stealth Interior Trim Package

FA5 Carbon fiber Trim Cluster-

FA6 Carbon fiber Trim Level 2, 

UQT Performance Data & Video Recorder

5JR Visible Carbon Fiber Mirror Covers

5ZC Jake Logo wheel center caps

5ZD Carbon Flash metallic Center Caps w/ Crossed Flags logo

5V5 Visible Carbon Fiber "low" spoiler

CAV Contoured Cargo Area Liners w/ Jake logo

SIG LPO, Spoiler Extension, clear smoked center bridge w/ Jake
Logo

PDY Roadside Safety Package

PEF Contoured Liner Protection Package

RIA All Weather floor liner w/ Jake logo

RIK Rear Corvette Script, T. Red

RIN Rear Corvette Script, A. White

RWH Premium Indoor car cover, Black with crossed flags logo

RWU Cargo Area Organizer, collapsible

RYT First Aid Kit, Genuine Corvette Accessory

RZ9 Visible Carbon Fiber Grille insert

S08 Highway Safety Kit, Genuine Corvette Accessory

S2L Premium Leather travel bags, 2

S47 Chrome lug nuts

SC7 Roof panel storage pouch

SDA Black recovery hook

SFE Wheel locks

SFZ Dark Stealth Flags Emblem, Front and rear

SL8 Rear Corvette Script, Edge Red

SPY Black lug nuts

SPZ Black wheel locks

V8X Visible Carbon Fiber sill plates

VK3 License Plate Bracket, Front

VTB Rear Fascia/roof storage protector Black w/ Crossed flags logo

VYW Floor mats, carpeted w/ Z06 logo

W2D Cargo net set

WKR Premium Indoor car cover, C8.R rendered indoor car cover,
Yellow

WL0 Premium Indoor car cover, C8.R rendered indoor car cover, Gray

VK3 Front License Plate Bracket

*Only available w/ 3LZ Jet Black interior HTE/HTT

*Only available w/ 3LZ Jet Black interior HTE/HTT

Dark finish aluminum trim

N/A w/ FA5
3LZ Only

*Included w/PEF

Requires T0E rear spoiler (Standard spoiler)

incl* First Aid Kit [RYT] & Highway Safety Kit [S08]

incl* [CAV]&[RIA]

*Included w/PEF

*N/A w/ SL8, RIN, or full length racing stripes*

*N/A w/ SL8, RIK, or full length racing stripes*

*Included w/ Dual roof package

Not available with (EYK) Chrome Exterior Badge Package or
any Full Length Dual Racing Stripes (DPB, DPC, DPG, DPL,
DPT, DSY, DSZ, DT0, DTB, DTH, DUB, DUW). Included with
(PCX/PCZ) Tech Bronze Accent Package, LPO.

*N/A w/RIK, RIN, or full length racing stripes*

(Auto Shipped to Required States)

*this is a second set of floor mats*

1LZ only

$495
$495

$595
$1,500

$4,995

$1,300

$1,250
$250
$250
$5,995
$150

$395

$175
$375
$220
$395
$395
$475
$175
$50
$2,095
$130
$1,695
$225
$195
$125
$95

$125

$375
$250
$130
$1,995
$15
$125
$275
$95

$1,195

$1,195
$15

Surround and Console, Door switch plates

Instrument panel trim, Cluster surround, and
Console/ Door Inserts

1LZ Only

LPO Accessories;
Dealer Installed
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DTB Electric Blue Full Length Dual Racing Stripes

DSY Edge Orange Full Length Dual Racing Stripe

DSZ Edge Red Full Length Dual Racing Stripe

DT0 Edge Yellow Full Length Dual Racing Stripe

DUW Edge Blue Full Length Dual Racing Stripe

DTH Carbon Flash metallic Full Length Dual Racing Stripe

DUB Sterling Silver Full Length Dual Racing Stripe

DZU Stinger Stripe, Carbon Flash metallic/ Edge Yellow*

DZV Stinger Stripe, Carbon Flash metallic/ Midnight Silver

DZX Stinger Stripe, Carbon Flash metallic/ Edge Red*

DPB Carbon Flash w Blue accent Full Length Dual Racing Stripes

DPC Carbon Flash with Yellow accent Full Length Dual Racing
Stripes

DPG Carbon Flash with Orange accent Full Length Dual Racing
Stripes

DPL Carbon Flash with Red accent Full Length Dual Racing Stripes

DPT Carbon Flash with Silver accent Full Length Dual Racing Stripes

PDA Jake C8.R Graphics Package

SHT Jake Hood Graphic w/ Tech Bronze Accent

SNE Jake Hood Graphic

VPO Jake C8.R Rear Hash Graphic with Tech Bronze Accent

VPW Jake C8.R Rear Hash Graphic

BV4 Plaque, personalized, custom-made with your name and VIN

R8C Corvette Museum Delivery

PIN Customer selectable VIN ending*

1 - Not available with exterior color (GJV) Riptide Blue
Metallic, (GMO) Rapid Blue or (GVR) Cacti Green.

*NOT AVAILABLE w/ Amplify Orange

*NOT AVAILABLE w/ Torch Red or Red Mist

*NOT AVAILABLE w/ Accelerate Yellow

*NOT AVAILABLE w/ Rapid Blue or Riptide Blue

*NOT AVAILABLE w/ Accel. Yellow

*NOT AVAILABLE w/ Torch Red or Red Mist

Not available with exterior color (GAR) Carbon Flash Metallic,
(GJV) Riptide Blue Metallic or (GMO) Rapid Blue.

Not available with exterior color (GAR) Carbon Flash Metallic
or (GDO) Accelerate Yellow Metallic.

Not available with exterior color (GAR) Carbon Flash Metallic
or (GC5) Amplify Orange Tintcoat.

Not available with exterior color (GAR) Carbon Flash Metallic,
(GKZ) Torch Red or (GPH) Red Mist Metallic Tintcoat.

Not available with exterior color (GAR) Carbon Flash Metallic
or (GSJ) Silver Flare Metallic.

Includes (SNE) Jake hood graphic, LPO and (VPW) Jake C8.R
rear hash graphic, LPO, Genuine Corvette Accessories

Plaque is located between the seats on the speaker grille.

Includes:
• Custom interior dash plaque
• Guided VIP tour of the Corvette Assembly Plant (when
available) for customer and 3 guests
• Individual one-year NCM membership
• Guided VIP tour of the NCM where the new owner will see
their Corvette on display
• Commemorative wall plaque with nameplate (customer's
name, date of delivery, VIN#)
• Quality, detailed orientation of the car by Delivery Team
Guide
• Opportunity to purchase exclusive apparel, bricks and build
sheet
• Celebratory drive out of the Museum (complimentary SD
card to record for those with PDR)
• Delivery can be viewed world-wide via our live webcams
• Unique gold RSC decal placed on the inside of the driver's
door jamb
• Photos of the customer with the car (shared via email)

• This option is subject to restrictions and approval.
*NOT AVAILABLE on all VINs.

$995

$995
$995
$995
$995
$995
$995
$500
$500
$500

$995

$995

$995

$995

$995

$895

$495
$495
$495
$475

$295

$1,495

$5,000

Custom Delivery


