2024 E-Ray Order Guide

RPO Code	Description	Detail/ Compatability	Price
Body Style			*Includes \$1,595 DF
1YG07	E-Ray Coupe	(Targa top, removable)	\$104,495
1YG67	E-Ray Convertible	(Hard top, power operated)	\$111,495
Trim Level/ Preferred	Equipment Group (PEG)	Coupe and Convertible trim levels are the same!	
1LZ	Lightest weight car available. Interior color on seats only		\$0
2LZ	Equipped with all available safety features and creature comforts		\$5,500
3LZ	Most extensive interior customization options		\$10,950
Exterior Options			
Appearance/ Aero			
CFV	Carbon Fiber Ground Effects- Visible Carbon weave		\$3,995
CFZ	Carbon Fiber Ground Effects- Carbon Flash metallic Painted		\$2,995
NGA	Black Exhaust Tips		\$395
ZYC	Carbon Flash Metallic painted outside mirrors and spoiler		\$195
Engine Appearance			
B6P	Coupe Engine Appearance Package, includes carbon fiber trim	Coupe Only	\$895
BCP	LT2 engine cover, Edge Red		\$495
BCS	LT2 engine cover, Sterling Silver		\$495
D3V	Engine Lighting	Coupe Only	\$100
SLN	Visible Carbon Fiber engine cross brace with Jake Logo		\$2,895
ZZ3	Convertible Engine Appearance Package, window under tonneau cover and engine cover/intake	Convertible Only	\$995
Exterior Paint Colors			
G8G	Arctic White		\$0
G9F	Ceramic Matrix Gray Metallic		\$0
GA7	Hypersonic Gray Metallic		\$0
GAR	Carbon Flash Metallic		\$0
GBA	Black		\$0
GC5	Amplify Orange Metallic	(Premium Color)	\$995
GD0	Accelerate Yellow Metallic	(Premium Color)	\$500
GJV	Riptide Blue Metallic		\$0
GKZ	Torch Red		\$0
GMO	Rapid Blue	(Premium Color)	\$500
GPH	Red Mist Metallic Tintcoat	(Premium Color)	\$995
GSJ	Silver Flare Metallic		\$0
GVR	Cacti Green		\$0
GXA	Sea Wolf Gray Tricoat	(Premium Color)	\$995
Wheels		(20"x10" Front & 21"x13" Rear) Forged Aluminum Rims. Unless otherwise Stated.	
ROU	Pearl Nickel forged aluminum	Standard \rightarrow	\$0
SON	Gloss Black forged aluminum		\$495
ROX	Carbon Flash with machined edge forged aluminum		\$995
SOM	Bright polished forged aluminum		\$1,495
ROY	Carbon Flash-painted carbon fiber		\$9,995
ROZ	Visible carbon fiber		\$11,995
STZ	Visible Carbon Fiber Wheels w/ Red Stripe		\$13,500

Badges		*Crossed flags on front nose + rear decklid, & Corvette lettering on rear fascia	
EYT	Carbon Flash metallic Exterior Badge Package*	Standard →	\$0
EYK	Chrome Exterior Badge Package		\$295
Brake Calipers			
J6D	Dark Gray metallic Painted	Standard →	\$0
J6F	Bright Red Painted (Gloss finish)		\$695
J6N	Edge Red Painted (Darker shade of red, satin finish)		\$695
J6E	Edge Yellow Painted (Satin finish)		\$695
J6L	Orange Painted		\$695
Coupe Roof Panel	*All roof panels are removable and stowable in the rear trunk.		
CF7	Body-Color Carbon Roof	Standard →	\$0
C2Z	Visible Carbon Fiber weave w/body color border		\$2,495
CC3	Transparent Glass roof panel		\$995
SBT	LPO, Dual Roof, adds clear roof and storage bag.		\$2,295
Convertible Roof	*All convertibles are hard top, power operational up to 30mph		
CM9	Body-Color roof and nacelles	Standard →	\$0
D84	Carbon flash metallic painted nacelles and roof	(N/A w/ GBA Black Exterior)	\$1,295
D86	Carbon Flash metallic painted nacelles and body color roof	(N/A w/ GBA Black Exterior)	\$1,295
Ext Accents			
EFY	Body Color exterior accents, side vents and front/rear grille accents	Standard →	\$0
EFR	Carbon Flash metallic exterior accents		\$0
Mechanical			
E60	Front lift adjustable height w/ memory	2LZ & 3LZ Only	\$2,595
ERI	Battery Protection Package		\$100
ZER	ZER Performance Package Includes:	 (XFR) 275/30ZR20 front and 345/25ZR21 rear, blackwall, high performance tires (FED) ZER suspension with Magnetic Selective Ride Control¹ 	\$500
Interior Options			
1LZ Seats & Colors			
Seats			
 AQ9	GT1 Bucket seats wrapped in Mulan leather		\$0
AE4	Competition Sport Bucket seats Jet Black only		\$995
N26	Suede Wrapped Steering Wheel Only available with AE4 Competition Seats		\$695
<u>Seat Color</u>		*Interior color on seats only. Stitching will match int color. Jet Black has silver stitching.	
HTA/HTJ	Jet Black		\$0
HUP	Sky Cool Gray		\$0
HUQ	Adrenaline Red		\$0
2LZ Seats & Colors			
<u>Seats</u>			
AQ9	GT1 Bucket seats wrapped in Mulan leather		\$0
AH2	GT2 Bucket seats in Napa leather		\$1,695
AE4	Competition Sport Buckets		\$1,995
Colors-Mulan/Napa		*Interior color is on seats, doors, and console trim	
HTA/HTM	Jet Black		\$0
HTP+N26	Jet Black Napa with sueded microfiber inserts	AH2/AE4 Only	\$695
HUN/HUK	Sky Cool Gray		\$0
HU6+N26	Sky Cool Gray w/ sueded microfiber inserts	AH2/AE4 Only	\$695
HUR/HUL	Adrenaline Red		\$0

HU7+N26	Adrenaline Red w/ (black) sueded microfiber inserts*	*Requires GT2 seats & two-tone [AH2]+[TU7](+\$595) AH2/AE4 Only	\$695
HUV/HTN	Natural		\$0
HTQ+N26	Natural with sueded microfiber inserts	AH2/AE4 Only	\$695
LZ Seats & Colors			
Seats		3LZ Steering wheel has carbon fiber on top and bottom.	
AH2	GT2 Bucket seats in Napa leather		\$0
AE4	Competition Sport Buckets		\$500
Colors		*Interior color is on seats, doors, console, and knee areas. Custom Stitching is on headliner of Coupe only.	
HTE	Jet Black		\$0
HTT+N2Z	Jet Black w/ sueded microfiber inserts		\$695
HU1	Sky Cool Gray		\$0
HU9+N2Z	Sky Cool Gray w/ sueded microfiber inserts		\$695
HU2	Adrenaline Red		\$0
HUA+N2Z	Adrenaline Red w/ (black) sueded microfiber inserts*	*Requires two tone seat option [TU7] (+\$595)	\$695
HUE	Natural		\$0
HTG+N2Z	Natural w/ sueded microfiber inserts		\$695
HZN	Natural Dipped	Includes Natural Seatbelt	\$0
HUF+N2Z	Natural Dipped w/ sueded microfiber inserts		\$695
НТО	Tension/Twilight Blue Dipped		\$0
HNK	Adrenaline Red Dipped	Includes Torch Red Seatbelt	\$0
HV2	Artemis Interior	Includes Green Seatbelt	\$0
ustom Interior Trim an	d Seat Combinations (3LZ)[R6X]		
HZB->AH2	Sky Cool Gray trim/ Jet Black seats		\$695
HVT->AH2	Sky Cool Gray/ Jet Black seats w/ sueded microfiber inserts		\$1,390
HVV->AH2	Jet Black trim/ Sky Cool Gray seats		\$695
HMO->AH2	Jet Black/ Sky Cool Gray seats w/ sueded microfiber inserts		\$1,390
HUU->AH2/AE4	Adrenaline Red trim/ Jet Black seats		\$695
HZP->AH2/AE4	Adrenaline Red/ Jet Black seats w/ sueded microfiber inserts		\$1,390
HU0->AH2/AE4	Jet Black trim/ Adrenaline Red seats*	*Requires [38S] Custom Red Stitching (+\$495)	\$695
HXO->AH2/AE4	Jet Black/ Adrenaline Red seats w/ sueded microfiber inserts*	*Requires [TU7] two tone seats (+\$595)	\$1,390
olor Override			
D30	Color Combination Override*	*Required if exterior and interior colors are not in GM's recommended color combos: Adrenaline Red int. w/ Ext paint color: Red Mist, Orange, Yellow, Either Blue, or Cacti Tension/Twilight Blue int. w/ Ext. paint color: Orange, Yellow, Torch Red, or Red Mist Adrenaline Red Dipped int. w/ Ext. color: Orange, Yellow, Red Mist, Either Blue, or Cacti Artemis int w/ Ext paint color: Torch Red - Multiple Seat Belt and Interior Color combinations. (See next section)	\$695
TU7	Two Tone Seats*	*Must be 2LZ or 3LZ; Only available w/ GT2 Seats Only available with Gray, Red, & Natural. [N26] suede steering wheel is NOT required. Not available with 3LZ 'Dipped" interiors	\$595
eat Belt Color			
719	Black seat belt		\$0
379	Orange seat belt	*Color Combo Override (\$695) required if paired w/ Adrenaline Red.	\$495
3N9	Tan seat belt	*No Cost with Natural Dipped interior [HUF, HZN]	\$495
3A9	Tension Blue seat belt	*Standard (no cost) on Tension/Twilight Blue interior [HTO] *Color Combo Override required (\$695) if paired w/ Adrenaline Red	\$495
3F9	Torch Red seat belt	*Included with Adrenaline Red Dipped *Color Combo Override (\$695) required if paired w/ Tension Blue.	\$495
3M9	Yellow seat belt	*Color Combo Override (\$695) required if paired w/ Adrenaline Red.	\$495

36S	Yellow custom leather stitch	*Only available w/ 3LZ Jet Black interior HTE/HTT	\$495
38S	Red custom leather stitch	*Only available w/ 3LZ Jet Black interior HTE/HTT	\$495
nterior Trim- 2LZ or 3LZ	Z only		
BAZ	Stealth Interior Trim Package	Dark finish aluminum trim	\$595
FA5	Carbon fiber Trim Cluster-Surround and Console, Door switch plates		\$1,500
FA6	Carbon fiber Trim Level 2, Instrument panel trim, Cluster surround, and Console/ Door Inserts	N/A w/ FA5 3LZ Only	\$4,995
erformance Data & Vid	eo Recorder		
UQT	Performance Data & Video Recorder	1LZ Only	\$1,300
. <u>PO Accessories;</u> Dealer Installed			
5JR	Visible Carbon Fiber Mirror Covers		\$1,250
5ZC	Jake Logo wheel center caps		\$250
5ZD	Carbon Flash metallic Center Caps w/ Crossed Flags logo		\$250
5V5	Visible Carbon Fiber "low" spoiler		\$5,995
CAV	Contoured Cargo Area Liners w/ Jake logo	*Included w/PEF	\$150
SIG	LPO, Spoiler Extension, clear smoked center bridge w/ Jake Logo	Requires T0E rear spoiler (Standard spoiler)	\$395
PDY	Roadside Safety Package	incl* First Aid Kit [RYT] & Highway Safety Kit [S08]	\$175
PEF	Contoured Liner Protection Package	incl* [CAV]&[RIA]	\$375
RIA	All Weather floor liner w/ Jake logo	*Included w/PEF	\$220
RIK	Rear Corvette Script, T. Red	*N/A w/ SL8, RIN, or full length racing stripes*	\$395
RIN	Rear Corvette Script, A. White	*N/A w/ SL8, RIK, or full length racing stripes*	\$395
RWH	Premium Indoor car cover, Black with crossed flags logo		\$475
RWU	Cargo Area Organizer, collapsible		\$175
RYT	First Aid Kit, Genuine Corvette Accessory		\$50
RZ9	Visible Carbon Fiber Grille insert		\$2,095
S08	Highway Safety Kit, Genuine Corvette Accessory		\$130
S2L	Premium Leather travel bags, 2		\$1,695
S47	Chrome lug nuts		\$225
SC7	Roof panel storage pouch	*Included w/ Dual roof package	\$195
SDA	Black recovery hook		\$125
SFE	Wheel locks		\$95
SFZ	Dark Stealth Flags Emblem, Front and rear	Not available with (EYK) Chrome Exterior Badge Package or any Full Length Dual Racing Stripes (DPB, DPC, DPG, DPL, DPT, DSY, DSZ, DT0, DTB, DTH, DUB, DUW). Included with (PCX/PCZ) Tech Bronze Accent Package, LPO.	\$125
SL8	Rear Corvette Script, Edge Red	*N/A w/RIK, RIN, or full length racing stripes*	\$375
SPY	Black lug nuts		\$250
SPZ	Black wheel locks		\$130
V8X	Visible Carbon Fiber sill plates		\$1,995
VK3	License Plate Bracket, Front	(Auto Shipped to Required States)	\$15
VTB	Rear Fascia/roof storage protector Black w/ Crossed flags logo		\$125
VYW	Floor mats, carpeted w/ Z06 logo	*this is a second set of floor mats*	\$275
W2D	Cargo net set	1LZ only	\$95
WKR	Premium Indoor car cover, C8.R rendered indoor car cover, Yellow		\$1,195
WL0	Premium Indoor car cover, C8.R rendered indoor car cover, Gray		\$1,195
VK3	Front License Plate Bracket		\$15

DTB	Electric Blue Full Length Dual Racing Stripes	1 - Not available with exterior color (GJV) Riptide Blue	\$995
DSY		Metallic, (GMO) Rapid Blue or (GVR) Cacti Green.	\$995
	Edge Orange Full Length Dual Racing Stripe	*NOT AVAILABLE w/ Amplify Orange	•
DSZ	Edge Red Full Length Dual Racing Stripe	*NOT AVAILABLE w/ Torch Red or Red Mist	\$995
DTO	Edge Yellow Full Length Dual Racing Stripe	*NOT AVAILABLE w/ Accelerate Yellow	\$995
DUW	Edge Blue Full Length Dual Racing Stripe	*NOT AVAILABLE w/ Rapid Blue or Riptide Blue	\$995
DTH	Carbon Flash metallic Full Length Dual Racing Stripe		\$995
DUB	Sterling Silver Full Length Dual Racing Stripe		\$995
DZU	Stinger Stripe, Carbon Flash metallic/ Edge Yellow*	*NOT AVAILABLE w/ Accel. Yellow	\$500
DZV	Stinger Stripe, Carbon Flash metallic/ Midnight Silver		\$500
DZX	Stinger Stripe, Carbon Flash metallic/ Edge Red*	*NOT AVAILABLE w/ Torch Red or Red Mist	\$500
DPB	Carbon Flash w Blue accent Full Length Dual Racing Stripes	Not available with exterior color (GAR) Carbon Flash Metallic, (GJV) Riptide Blue Metallic or (GMO) Rapid Blue.	\$995
DPC	Carbon Flash with Yellow accent Full Length Dual Racing Stripes	Not available with exterior color (GAR) Carbon Flash Metallic or (GDO) Accelerate Yellow Metallic.	\$995
DPG	Carbon Flash with Orange accent Full Length Dual Racing Stripes	Not available with exterior color (GAR) Carbon Flash Metallic or (GC5) Amplify Orange Tintcoat.	\$995
DPL	Carbon Flash with Red accent Full Length Dual Racing Stripes	Not available with exterior color (GAR) Carbon Flash Metallic, (GKZ) Torch Red or (GPH) Red Mist Metallic Tintcoat.	\$995
DPT	Carbon Flash with Silver accent Full Length Dual Racing Stripes	Not available with exterior color (GAR) Carbon Flash Metallic or (GSJ) Silver Flare Metallic.	\$995
PDA	Jake C8.R Graphics Package	Includes (SNE) Jake hood graphic, LPO and (VPW) Jake C8.R rear hash graphic, LPO, Genuine Corvette Accessories	\$895
SHT	Jake Hood Graphic w/ Tech Bronze Accent		\$495
SNE	Jake Hood Graphic		\$495
VPO	Jake C8.R Rear Hash Graphic with Tech Bronze Accent		\$495
VPW	Jake C8.R Rear Hash Graphic		\$475
Custom Delivery			
BV4	Plaque, personalized, custom-made with your name and VIN	Plaque is located between the seats on the speaker grille.	\$295
R8C	Corvette Museum Delivery	Includes: - Custom interior dash plaque - Guided VIP tour of the Corvette Assembly Plant (when available) for customer and 3 guests - Individual one-year NCM membership - Guided VIP tour of the NCM where the new owner will see their Corvette on display - Commemorative wall plaque with nameplate (customer's name, date of delivery, VIN#) - Quality, detailed orientation of the car by Delivery Team Guide - Opportunity to purchase exclusive apparel, bricks and build sheet - Celebratory drive out of the Museum (complimentary SD card to record for those with PDR) - Delivery can be viewed world-wide via our live webcams - Unique gold RSC decal placed on the inside of the driver's door jamb - Photos of the customer with the car (shared via email)	\$1,495
PIN	Customer selectable VIN ending*	This option is subject to restrictions and approval. *NOT AVAILABLE on all VINs.	\$5,000